Rev I
PSATC SERIES
10 Watt AC/DC Encapsulated PCB Mount Power
Supplies
9/24/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size:  Weight:
2.52 x 1.77 x 0.85 inches  3.25oz (92g)

Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Line
Regulation
Load Regulation
(5% - 100%)
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load(1) Max Load
PSATC-3.3S
90~264 VAC
(120~370
VDC)
3.3 VDC 4% 3000mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 65% 70,000µF
PSATC-5S 5 VDC 5% 2000mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 71% 35,000μF
PSATC-12S 12 VDC 5% 833mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 76% 11,000μF
PSATC-15S 15 VDC 3% 666mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 75% 7000μF
PSATC-24S 24 VDC 5% 426mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 75% 2300μF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Line
Regulation
Load Regulation
(5% - 100%)
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load(1) Max Load
PSATC-5D 90~264 VAC
(120~370
VDC)
±5 VDC 1% ±800mA ±0.5% ±1% 8W 73% ±22,000µF
PSATC-12D ±12 VDC 3% ±380mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 75% ±3000µF
PSATC-15D ±15 VDC 1% ±300mA ±0.5% ±1% 10W 74% ±2000µF
NOTES
1. Some models require a minimum loading on the output to maintain specified regulations. Operation under no-load conditions will
not damage these devices; however, they may not meet all listed specifications.
2. For -40°C to +70°C extended operating temperature range please add the suffix –E1 to the model number (Ex: PSATC-12S-E1).